

COMMUNITY & LEISURE SERVICE

FEES AND CHARGES 2021/2022

FOOTBALL AND RUGBY		CHARGES 2021/22
ADULTS	MONDAY TO FRIDAY	£49.20
Changing Rooms Included		
	SATURDAY/SUNDAY	£60.50
UNDER 18	CHARGED AT 50% OF THE	
Changing Rooms Included	FULL FEE	
SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF FLOODLIGHTS		£41.80 (2 HOURS)
FOR FOOTBALL (Stadium Pitch)		
TRAINING	PER PITCH/HOUR	£14.10
SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF FLOODLIGHTS		
FOR RUGBY TRAINING PITCH (Romsey		
Sports Centre)		
PER SESSION		£6.90
CHANGING ACCOMMODATION		£4.90
SUPPLEMENT		
MINI SOCCER		£14.10

CRICKET		
ADULTS	MONDAY TO FRIDAY	£48.90
Changing Rooms and Pavilion Rooms Included		
	SATURDAY/SUNDAY	£63.80
UNDER 18 Changing Rooms and Pavilion Rooms Included	CHARGED AT 50% OF FULL FEE	
CROQUET (HUNTS FARM)		
Per Week (Exclusive to Croquet Club) Mon, Tues and Wednesday		£43.00
EVENTS		
HIRE OF WHOLE SITE	PER DAY	£300 Full Day
(P20, Charlton)		£150 Half Day
ATHLETICS		
RUNNING TRACK		
ANNUAL SEASON TICKET		
ADULT		£39.00
JUNIOR		£19.80
HIRE OF PAVILION ROOM (PER HOUR)		£11.80

ATHLETICS MEETINGS		
MONDAY TO FRIDAY	9АМ ТО 6РМ	£165.50
	HALF DAY (UP TO 4 HOURS)	£111.50
SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/BANK HOLIDAYS	9АМ ТО 6РМ	£279.10
	HALF DAY	£165.50
	(UP TO 4 HOURS)	
UNDER 18	CHARGED AT 60% OF FULL FEE	
SUPPLEMENT FOR USE OF		
FLOODLIGHTS(ATHLETICS)		
(PER HOUR)		£20.90
GROUP TRACK TRAINING		£11.00
(PER HOUR)		
GROUNDSMAN ATTENDANCE		ON APPLICATION